Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

128GB

256GB

250GB

512GB

480GB

480GB

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

SSD

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s

500GB

M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Kioxia

Msi

Intenso

Intenso

Apacer

Apacer

Msi

Intenso

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

14,00

25,00

39,00

40,00

40,00

49,00

59,00

59,00

60,90

64,90

69,00

70,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Apacer

Msi

Intenso

Kioxia

Apacer

Kioxia

Msi

Msi

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

80,00 USD

95,00 USD

120,00
usb

124,90
usb

129,00
usb

139,00
usb

150,00
usb

219,00
usb

220,00
usb

399,00
usb

459,00

usb

16,99 USD

17,060 USD

17,90 USD



AN

FNS

(Intenso)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 480GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP480GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 512 GB 2100-1500 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP512GAS2280P4X-
1)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4-1)

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M2 G2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500B SSD

Apacer

Msi

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Intenso

Apacer

Apacer

Intenso

Apacer

Kioxia

Msi

28,00

29,00

29,90

30,00

31,90

32,90

33,00

34,00

34,90

34,90

35,00

35,90

40,00

46,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1706MB/s SSD

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 2100-1700 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer

Intenso

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kioxia

Msi

Apacer

Kioxia

Msi

Apacer

Intenso

Msi

Apacer

54,90

55,00

55,90

57,90

59,90

65,00

69,00

82,90

85,00

99,00

109,

129,

129,

139,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb

00
usb

90
usb



MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Apacer AP2TBAS2280F4-1 2TB 12000/11800 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)

Msi

Kioxia

Apacer

Msi

Apacer

169,00
usb

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

269,00
usb

349,00
usb



